
4. Alpenbowlingcup - Squad 19

Squad Nummer 19

Ergebnisse mit HDC

Platz Name
Gesamt 
Punkte

mit HDC
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4

Spares 
Spiel 1

Spares 
Spiel 2

Spares 
Spiel 3

Spares 
Spiel 4

Strikes 
Spiel 1

Strikes 
Spiel 2

Strikes 
Spiel 3

Strikes 
Spiel 4

Punkte 
Ergebnis

Punkte 
Spares

Punkte 
Strikes

Gesamt 
Punkte

ohne HDC
HDC 3. Spiel benötigt

1 Jurischka, Leon 140 162 233 150 212 4 2 4 3 3 7 2 6 75 13 36 124 16 165 181 136 6
2 Wolf, Alexander 139 172 202 181 184 3 4 7 4 5 7 3 5 73 18 40 131 8 175 183 137 5
3 Fliegner, Selim 135 171 178 122 220 3 4 2 2 6 4 2 8 68 11 40 119 16 159 175 131 11
4 Achhammer, Klara 130 89 144 155 208 1 6 6 6 0 1 1 5 57 19 14 90 40 120 160 120 22
5 Wheeldon, Vincent 128 194 199 162 189 4 3 4 5 5 6 3 4 72 16 36 124 4 165 169 127 15
6 Gründl, Alexander 127 170 178 186 190 2 2 4 4 6 4 5 5 71 12 40 123 4 164 168 126 4
7 Arapow, Gregor 119 177 168 148 184 3 5 3 1 4 4 3 6 65 12 34 111 8 148 156 117 25
8 Fliegner, Torsten 101 159 137 198 136 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 1 60 13 24 97 4 129 133 100 42

Ergebnisse ohne HDC

Platz Name
Gesamt 
Punkte

ohne HDC
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4

Spares 
Spiel 1

Spares 
Spiel 2

Spares 
Spiel 3

Spares 
Spiel 4

Strikes 
Spiel 1

Strikes 
Spiel 2

Strikes 
Spiel 3

Strikes 
Spiel 4

Punkte 
Ergebnis

Punkte 
Spares

Punkte 
Strikes

Gesamt 
Punkte

mit HDC
HDC

1 Wolf, Alexander 131 172 202 181 184 3 4 7 4 5 7 3 5 73 18 40 139 8
2 Jurischka, Leon 124 162 233 150 212 4 2 4 3 3 7 2 6 75 13 36 140 16
3 Wheeldon, Vincent 124 194 199 162 189 4 3 4 5 5 6 3 4 72 16 36 128 4
4 Gründl, Alexander 123 170 178 186 190 2 2 4 4 6 4 5 5 71 12 40 127 4
5 Fliegner, Selim 119 171 178 122 220 3 4 2 2 6 4 2 8 68 11 40 135 16
6 Arapow, Gregor 111 177 168 148 184 3 5 3 1 4 4 3 6 65 12 34 119 8
7 Fliegner, Torsten 97 159 137 198 136 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 1 60 13 24 101 4
8 Achhammer, Klara 90 89 144 155 208 1 6 6 6 0 1 1 5 57 19 14 130 40

Ergebnisse Jugend

Platz Name
Gesamt 
Punkte

mit HDC
Spiel 1 Spiel 2 Spiel 3 Spiel 4

Spares 
Spiel 1

Spares 
Spiel 2

Spares 
Spiel 3

Spares 
Spiel 4

Strikes 
Spiel 1

Strikes 
Spiel 2

Strikes 
Spiel 3

Strikes 
Spiel 4

Punkte 
Ergebnis

Punkte 
Spares

Punkte 
Strikes

Gesamt 
Punkte

ohne HDC
HDC

1 Jurischka, Leon 140 162 233 150 212 4 2 4 3 3 7 2 6 75 13 36 124 16
2 Wolf, Alexander 139 172 202 181 184 3 4 7 4 5 7 3 5 73 18 40 131 8
3 Achhammer, Klara 130 89 144 155 208 1 6 6 6 0 1 1 5 57 19 14 90 40
4 Wheeldon, Vincent 128 194 199 162 189 4 3 4 5 5 6 3 4 72 16 36 124 4
5 Gründl, Alexander 127 170 178 186 190 2 2 4 4 6 4 5 5 71 12 40 123 4
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


